Rama Medical College, Kanpur Rama City, Mandhana, Kanpur (Uttar Pradesh) 209 217

Phone No.: +91 800 900 7070

Rama Medical College, Hapur Rama City, NH-24, Delhi-Hapur Highway, Hapur (U.P.) 245 304 Phone No.: +91 750 053 0009 Rama Dental College, Kanpur A-1/8, Lakhanpur, Kanpur (Uttar Pradesh) 208 024 Phone No.: +91 840 055 3404

FEE STRUCTURE FOR MBBS & BDS COURSE 2016-17

	MBBS Kanpur Campus	MBBS Hapur Campus	BDS Kanpur Campus
TUITION FEE PROCESSING CHARGES	11,30,000/- 30,000/-	11,30,000/- 30,000/-	3,25,000/-
(I) Laboratory	40,000/-	40,000/-	5,000/-
(ii) Library	15,000/-	15,000/-	5,000/-
(iii) Sports & Games, Cultural	10,000/-	10,000/-	5,000/-
(iv) Educational Tour	10,000/-	10,000/-	NA
(v) Clinical Material	40,000/-	40,000/-	NA
(vi) Medical Health Service	5,000/-	5,000/-	5,000/-
HOSTEL CHARGES	2,00,000/-	2,00,000/-	1,00,000/-
HOSTEL SECURITY (Refundable without interest subject to adjustment if any damages.	50,000/-	50,000/-	NA
SECURITY (Refundable without interest subject to adjustment if any damages.	2,50,000/-	3,00,000/-	50,000/-
TOTAL	17,80,000/-	18,30,000/-	5,05,000/-

Note: After opening a joint account (Parents and student) at a local bank for future instalment of fees as per the due date ensuring sufficient funds available in the account.

Terms & Conditions for Admission

- 1. Security fee will be refundable without interest after completion of the Course, subject to adjustment against penalty, if any.
- 2. The institutions shall collect the tuition fee every year in advance only for that particular year.
- 3. The students who were admitted into the course prior to 2015-2016 academic session shall continue to pay every year the same annual fee at the rate existing at the time of their admission till they complete the course.
- 4. A sum of Rs. 25,000/- per semester per subject for all failed students in each phase of study during the academic year.
- 5. There shall be 5% increment in tuition fee and 10% increment in hostel fee per year to offset inflation.